



info@sheridanice.org



## **DONATION FORM** Families of the Rink Scholarship Fun

Philosophy: there should be no financial barrier to skate or play.

Families of the Rink Scholarship Fund is managed by **Sheridan On Skates**, a 501c(3) non-profit, **EIN#: 77-0590301**.

Generous annual donations to the Families of the Rink scholarship fund make it possible for scholarship applicants to receive up to 50% of their financial gap so that they may join the others on the ice in any of the Sheridan Ice Programs.



	00 minimum donation Donor Name will be	e listed on "Families of the Rink" Scholarshi	p Fund within the arena & website
Donation Amount: \$	Check Included	d Send Invoice	
CONTACT:			
Mailing Address:			
PHONE:			
Donations received by November 1 will be recognized in updated display within the arena by January 15.			
Remit Form & Payment	Sheridan on Skates PO Box I ("I" as in ICE) Sheridan, WY 82801	<b>Sheridan On Skates</b> is a non-profit 501(c)3 <b>EIN#: 77-0590301</b>	
Contact/Questions:	info@sheridanice.org	www.sheridanice.org	Jeannie: 307.751.0070